High Pressure Ball Joint Swivel Pipe Connectors
Engineered Solu�ons For Pipe Mo�on
Field Service
Injection Port
Casing
Ball
GraphoilTM Packing

| High Pressure Ball Joint Swivel Pipe Connectors
360°
How To Order
Model Size Pressure Rating Ends End Material
BW464BJFS S6
Specify
-
24 =   1 1/2” (DN40)
32 =   2”       (DN50)
40 =   2 1/2” (DN65)
48 =   3”       (DN80)
64 =   4”       (DN100)
80 =   5”       (DN125)
96 =   6”       (DN150)
128 = 8”       (DN200)
160 = 10”     (DN250)
192 = 12”     (DN300)
224 = 14”     (DN350)
256 = 16”     (DN400)
288 = 18”     (DN450)
320 = 20”     (DN500)
384 = 24”     (DN600)
* Conforms to Pressure Nominale (PN) ISO 7005
Pressure rating at temperatures: -28°C to 38°C (-20°F to 100°F)
BW = Buttweld
SW = Socketweld
FL1 = ANSI CL 150
FL2 = ANSI CL 300
FL3 = ANSI CL 400
FL4 = ANSI CL 600
FL5 = ANSI CL 900
FL6 = ANSI CL 1500
FL7 = ANSI CL 2500
FL8 = PN10
FL9 = PN16
FL10 = PN20
FL11 = PN50
FL12 = PN68
FL13 = PN110
FL14 = PN150
FL15 = PN260
FL16 = PN420
Carbon Steel
CS = SA105
CSN = SA105N
Stainless Steel
S6 = SA182 316SS
Duplex (2205)
DX = SA276
Super Duplex (2507)
DXS = SA479
X = Specify Non
Standard notes.
If none, leave
blank
BJUS
BJFS
Code
ASME B16.5 ISO 7005
Class PSI BAR*
1 150 290 20
2 300 750 50
3 400 1000 68
4 600 1500 110
5 900 2250 150
6 1500 3750 260
7 2500 6250 420
High temperature
GraphoilTM seal packing